
Date Time Topic Trainer

Mon. 9/2/2024

Tue. 9/3/2024 9:00 AM Child Abuse Prevention Betty Cowley

Tue. 9/3/2024 9:00 AM Cómo comunicarse con los padres biológicos SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 9/4/2024 6:00 PM Cooling the Flames: Anger Management for Kids Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 9/5/2024 9:00 AM Self-Care Skills for Resource Parents Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 9/6/2024 6:00 PM Overcoming Test Anxiety: Practical Advice Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 9/9/2024 6:00 PM Introversion and Extroversion in Children Olivia J. Chavira

Tue. 9/10/2024 9:00 AM Homework Battles Betty Cowley

Tue. 9/10/2024 9:00 AM Diagnósticos comunes en niños ADHD, ODD, RAD SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 9/11/2024 6:00 PM Parenting Children with Learning Disabilities Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 9/12/2024 9:00 AM Commercially Sexually Exploited Youth Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 9/13/2024 6:00 PM Empowering Parents to Support Children with Autism Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 9/16/2024 6:00 PM The 5 Love Languages of Children Olivia J. Chavira

Tue. 9/17/2024 9:00 AM Self Esteem and Bullying Betty Cowley

Tue. 9/17/2024 9:00 AM Comportamiento de la neurosis SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 9/18/2024 6:00 PM Peer Pressure: Empowering Youth to Make Informed Choices Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 9/19/2024 9:00 AM Mandated Reporting: Understanding Your Obligations and Responsibilities Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 9/20/2024 6:00 PM Navigating the Impact of Social Media on Mental Health Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 9/23/2024 6:00 PM Talking About Substance Abuse Olivia J. Chavira

Tue. 9/24/2024 9:00 AM Modeling Positive Behavior Betty Cowley

Tue. 9/24/2024 9:00 AM Violencia doméstica y los niños SPANISH Lelia Montiel

Wed. 9/25/2024 6:00 PM Active Parenting: Strategies for Navigating the Modern Era Vanessa Palacios

Thu. 9/26/2024 9:00 AM Empowering Caregivers: Understanding Reasonable and Prudent Parenting Dr. Wesley Sanders

Fri. 9/27/2024 6:00 PM Resolving Family Conflicts Effectively Dr. Abram Milton

Mon. 9/30/2024 6:00 PM Breaking the Silence: Strategies for Suicide Prevention Olivia J. Chavira

The FKCE Program provides quality education and support opportunities for caregivers of children and youth in-out-of

 home care so that the providers may meet their educational, emotional, behavioral needs. Services are open to the

public (16+ years) at no cost. For questions or more information please email fkce@barstow.edu

You will receive a confirmation email with procedure and details to participate in the class.

 Certificate will be provided after completing class and submitting required paperwork.

It is REQUIRED to pre-register for each class to receive a meeting ID#.

September
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FKCE Workshop Schedule via Zoom Conference

Labor Day


